
K.e^skap % bø.l.ø,n** Sqat',aat

Beholdning pr. Beholdning
1.1.2020 Bevegelse pr,31.t2.2020

KASSE
BANK

Delsum:

MASKINIKORT

Oelsum:

Sum aktiva:

920,00
2A 477,52

21 397,52

0.00

0,00

0,00
3 011,00

3 011,00

0,00

0.00

920,00
23 488,52

24 448,52

0,00

0,00

21 397.52 3 011,00 2/-4§8,52

DRIFTSREGNSKAP:

KORTLEIE
INNT.TURN
ANDRE INNT

KJøP KORT
UTG TURN
GODTGJ,
ADMINI/ANDRE

Stjørdal,

'* r*l

Bevegelse i
perioden:

0,00
0,00

-3 011,00

Sum lnntekter: _** -3 911,CI9-

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,oCI

Sum Utgifter: 0,00

Overskudd: 3 01{,00

19.jan.21

kasserer

Beholdning pr. t 01.01.2020
KASSE
BANK
Driftsresultat

Beholdning pr 31.12.202A
KASSE
BANK

920,00
20 477,52

3 011,00

24 408,52

920,00
23 488,52

24 408,52

sgørdar, 'ul*- Tctd Å"*.brÅ
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